Rev. 1.5
©2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Features
• All-CMOS design in SOT-23 or SC70 package
• A grade ±1% precision in Reset Detection
• Standard grade : ±2% precision in Reset Detection
• Only 1µA of Iq

perform when properly used in accordance with
instructions for use provided in the labeling, can be
reasonably expected to result in a significant injury of the
user.
2. A critical component in any component of a life support
device or system whose failure to perform can be
reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life support
device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
DISCLAIMER
FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE TO
ANY PRODUCTS HEREIN TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN. FAIRCHILD DOES NOT ASSUME
ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information*
ILC5062AM-23 2.3V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062AM-25 2.5V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062AM-26 2.6V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062AM-27 2.7V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062AM-28 2.8V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062AM-29 2.9V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062AM-31 3.1V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062AM-37 3.7V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062AM-44 4.4V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062AM-46 4.6V±1% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062M-23 2.3V±2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062M-25 2.5V±2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062M-26 2.6V±2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062M-27 2.7V±2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062M-28 2.8V±2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062M-29 2.9V±2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062M-31 3.1V±2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062M-37 3.7V±2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062M-44 4.4V±2% Monitor in SOT-23
ILC5062M-46 4.6V±2% Monitor in SOT-23
Ordering Information*
ILC5062AIC-23 2.3V±1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AIC-25 2.5V±1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AIC-26 2.6V±1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AIC-27 2.7V±1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AIC-28 2.8V±1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AIC-29 2.9V±1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AIC-31 3.1V±1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AIC-37 3.7V±1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AIC-44 4.4V±1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AIC-46 4.6V±1% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AC-23 2.3V±2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AC-25 2.5V±2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AC-26 2.6V±2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AC-27 2.7V±2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AC-28 2.8V±2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AC-29 2.9V±2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AC-31 3.1V±2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AC-37 3.7V±2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AC-44 4.4V±2% Monitor in SC-70
ILC5062AC-46 4.6V±2% Monitor in SC-70
 *Standard product offering comes in tape &
reel, quantity 3000 per reel, orentation right.
ILC5062